FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

The state of the s	
Agarwal Agarwal ADEPA21741 2601-A.26th Floor, Raheja Atjants, Near Shreeram Mill, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013	Name, PANNO. & address of the shareholder with relephone number
, NIL	Shareholding prior to acquisition
80000 30.46%	No. and percentage of shares/voting rights acquired
21.01-2015	Date of receipt of allotment/ advice. Date of acquisition (specify)
22-01-2015	Date of intimation to company
Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/prefer etc.)
\$0000 00:-	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition
N. A.	Trading inember through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the
2	Exchange on Buy which the cracewas executed executed
80000	Buy
2,44,60,004.00	Buy value

Signature & SANJOHNA ALD MANDES

ADBPA6833H

Mrs. Krishna Agarwal

Raheja Atlantis Noar

Ž

40000-5.23% -21-01-2015

22-01-2015

agreement

Purchase Share.

Z Ž

40000

1,22,30,002,00

dated 30th

August, 2014

2601 A, 26th Floor,

Mumbai - 400013 Marg Lower Parel, Shreeram Mill, G.K.

+91 9819584800

ويهي سيديس ويبيده

telephone number

shareholder with address of the

acquisition prior to

rights acquired advice: Date

allotment receipt of

Company

of acquisition

(specify)

rights/prefere ntial offer etc.)

No of the TM

Registration

public

executed with

1835

trade was through member Trading

executed

Name, PAN No. &

Shareholding

percentage of shares/ young

No. and

Date of

intimation to

acquisition (market

> subsequent to Shareholding

acquisition

the trade on which Exchange:

diguent

Arig

.Buy value

286

Mode of

Date of

Signature

Name:

Date:m:22/01/2015

Krishna Agarwal 大学のイン

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of an entire the second second

	-
name to of account of the or more shares in a listed company.	Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations; 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

FORM A
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Mr. Vishal Jain AFOPJ4992F A-501, Mantri Pride, 1st Block Jayanagar Bangalore - 560011 +91 9740994186	Nams, PAN No. Sha address of the shareholder with ac telephone number
N. P.	Shareholding prior to acquisition
-60028 - 7,85%	No. and Date of receipt percentage of of allotment/shares/ woring advice. Date of rights acquired acquisition (specify)
1/21/2015	
1/22/2015	Date of intimation to company
Share Purchase Purchase agreement dated 30th August 2014	Mode of acquisition (market purchase) public/rights/prefere ntjal offer etc.)
60028	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with \$181 Registration No. of the TM
N. A	exchange on which the trade was executed
600,28	guantity
60028 1,83,53,561.00	виу чапе

Name: Vishal Jain

Signature

Date :: 22/01/2015

Pate: 22/01/2015

Jai Prakash Agarwal

Name:

Signature:

Mirs, Krishna Agarwal Mumbal - 400013 Marg, Lower Parel Shreeram Mill. G.K. Raheja Allantis, Near 2601 A 26th Floor, Mr. Jai Prakash Agarwal ADEPAZI74L address of Director/ Name, PAN No. & Date of to, and % of Date of assuming office shares/ voting intimation to 21-01-2015 80000 - 10,46% 22-01-2015 of Director/ Officer 40000 - 5.23% rights held at the time of Buildean Director/ Officer 22-01-2015 νεισμού dated 30th Share Purchase August, 2014 Share Purchase August, 2014 rights/greferen Registration No. agreement dated 30th purchase/ acquisition Diland: Mode of (market Trading member Exchange on Buy quantity executed with the trade was through whom executed executed which the 80000 40000 1,22,30,000.00 2,44,60,004,00 Buy value

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(2) and (6)]

Regulation 13(2) - Details of shares held or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents

FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(2)] FORM B

_	
Regulation 13(2) - Details of shares held or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company a	
<u>~</u>	
랄.	
3	
13	
2	
Ξ	
Ğ	
<u>.</u>	
<u>~</u>	
÷.	
ā	
Ď.	
₹.	
풉	
õ	
펓.	
Š.	
<u> </u>	
2	
<u>a</u> .	
ê	
5	
ď	
3	
at.	-
₹	Ċ
Š	-
Ξ	
¥.	
Š.	-
9	:
Õ.	
ð	
흜	
9	
Ä,	
=	
ŝŧ	
ğ	
Ö	
텼	
Ę	
림	
ā	
픑	
	•
de	
depe	
depend	
dependent	,
and his dependents	

Name. PAN No. &	Date of	No. and % of Date of	Date of	Mode of	Trading member Exchange on	Exchange on	Buy quantity	Buy value
address of Director/ assuming office shares/ voting	assuming office	shares/ voting	intimation to	acquisition	through whom	which the		
officer	of Director/	rights held at	company	(market	the trade was	trade was		•
	Officer	the time of		purchase/	executed with	executed		
		becoming		public/	SEBI Registration			
	·	Director/		rights/preferenti	No. of the TM		i	
		Officer		al offer etc.)			i.	
Mî. Vishal Jain AFOP14992F A:501, Mantri Pride, 1st:Block Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560011	1/21/2015	60028:-7::85%	1/22/2015	Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	N:N	N.A.	60028	1,83,53,561.00
Ñrs. Shikha Jain (Wife)		92477 - 12.09% 1/22/2015	1/22/2015	Share Purchase agreement dated	N.A.	Ñ.A.	92477	2;82;74;842.75

Signature:

Name:

Vishal Jain

Date: 22/01/2015

FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(2A)]
Regulation 13(2A)]
Regulation 13(2A) - Details of shares or voting eights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company,

80000	Ž.	N.A.	Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August 2014	22-01-2015	3000 - 10346%	21-01-2015	Mr. Jai Prakash Agarwal ADEPA21741 2601 - A. 26th Floor, Raheja Atlantis, Near Atlantis, Near Shreeram Mill, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
Exchange of which the trade was executed	<u>⇒</u> - 4	Mode: of Trading member acquisition through whom the trade was purchase! executed with public! SEBI Registration rights/prefere No. of the TM etc.)	Mode of acquisition (market purchase) public public initial offer etc.)	Date of intimation to company	No. and % of shares/ voting, rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter Group.	Date of becoming No. and % of Promoter/ part of shares/ voting, promoter Group. Tights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter of promoter Group.	o. & of of

Signature

Name: Jaj Prakash Aganwal

FORM B.
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992.
[Regulation 13(2A)]
Regulation 13(2A)]
Regulation 13(2A).

	<u> </u>
Mis. Krishna Agarwal ADBPA6833H 2601-A, 26th Floor, Raheja Atlantis, Near Shreeram Mill, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013	Name, PAN No. & address of Promoter / Reison who is part of Promoter
21-01-2015	Date of becoming Promoter/ part of: promoter Group.
.4000Q) ¹ .5.23%	No. and % of shares/ voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter Group-
32.01.2015	Date of intimation to 'company
Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	Mode of - acquisition (market purchase) public/ rights/preferenti al offer etc.)
, A.	Trading member Exchange on Buy through whom which the quantit the trade was executed with executed SEBI Registration No. of the TM.
, Z , A	Exchange on Buy which the quantity trade was executed
40000	Buy quantity
1-722-30,002.00	Buý value

Signature

大五年八

Name: Krishna Agarwal

Date 22/01/2015

FORM B
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13(2A) - Details of shares or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company. [Regulation 13(2A)]

						1		
2,82,74,842.75	92477	N.A.	N.A.	Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	1/22/2015	92477 - 12.09% 1/22/2015	1/21/2015	Mrs. Shikha Jain AFVPJ01978 A-501, Mantri Pride, 1st Block Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560011
			No. of the TM			•		
			Registration	·		Group.		
-			SEBI	tial offer etc.)		of promoter		
			executed with	rights/preferen executed with		Promoter/ part	Group.	
	-		trade was	public/		becoming	promoter	
		executed	whom the	purchase/		the time of	part of	of Promoter
		trade was	through	(market	company	rights held at	Promoter/	/ Person who is part
		which the	member	acquisition	intimation to	shares/ voting	becoming	address of Promoter
Buy value	Buy quantity	⊐	Trading	Mode of	Date of	No. and % of	Date of	Name, PAN No. &

Signature Julian James

Name:

Shikha Jain

.

Date: 22/01/2015

Regulation 13(2A) - Details of shares or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company. Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(2A)] FORM B

\$1,97,751.00	.17000	N.A.	N.A.	Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	22/01/2015	17000 -2.22%	21/01/2015	Mr. Rajendra Kumar Agarwal AEOPA7685P South City Residency, Tower No.4, Flat No. 33A &33B, 375, Prince Anwar Shah Road, Kolkata - 700068
Buy value	Buy quantity	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/ rights/preferen tial offer etc.)	Date of intimation to company	No. and % of shares/ voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter.	Date of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter Group.	Name, PAN No. & address of Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter

Signature (

Name: Rajendra Kumar Agarwal

Date : 22/01/2015

Regulation 13(2A) - Details of shares or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company. Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(2A)] FORM B

X D @ 2 T W 2	-
ADGPA4326C South City Residency, Tower No.4, Flat No. 33A &33B, 375, Prince Anwar Shah Road, Kolkata - 700068	
21/01/2015	Date of becoming. Promoter/ part of promoter Group.
17000 - 2.22%	Date of No. and % of becoming: shares/ voting Promoter/ part rights held at the of promoter time of becoming Group. Promoter/ part of promoter Group.
22/01/2015	Date of intimation to company
Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/ rights/prefere ntial offer etc.)
, 2 , , ,	Mode of Trading acquisition member (market through whom purchase/ the trade was public/ rights/prefere ntial offer etc.) Registration No. of the TM
N A	Exchange on which the trade was executed
17000	Buy quantity Buy value
51,97,751.00	Buy value

Signature Thritan Aparusal ..

Name: Anita Agarwal

Date: 22/01/2015

FORM B Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (Regulation 13(2A))

Ref	,		
Sheins			
1 500	1		
7/2	ز د د		
1	į		
1	•		
į	2		
	7		
	2		
. 1	o i		
	ie		
	<u> </u>		
	č		
	200	,	
	HOKE		
	101		•
	A COL		
	W 110		
	100	5	,
		1	
	4	5	
	اٍ.	ie G	
	٠.	200	
		ò	
		INSTER	
		5	
		Library	
-		•	•

3348823	= 8 -
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal AENPA1526Q 2601 - A. 26th Floor, Raheja Atlantis, Near Shreeram Mill, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbaj - 400013	Name, PAN No8. Baddress of Promoter be Aprison who is part Promoter of the April Promo
21.01.2015	Date of becoming Promoter/ part of promotes: Group.
25,000 - 3.27%	No. and % of shares/ voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter.
22-01-2015	Date of intimation to company
Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	Mode of Trading member acquisition through whom (market purchase) executed with public/ public/ pights/preferen Registration No. stal offer etc.) of the TM
2	trading member Exchange on through whom the trade was trade was executed with segistration No. of the TM
, Z	Exchange on which the trade was executed
25000	Buy
76,43,751.00	Buy value

Name: Abhishek Agarwal

pate: 22/01/2015

FORM B Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(2A)] Regulation 13(2A).- Details of shares or young rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company.

LP. Ag (HUF) AABH 2601- Ranga Shreer Marg. Mumb	V 0 7
J.P. Agarwal & Sons (HUE) AABHIZ876A 2601 -A. 26th Floor, Raheja Atlantis, Nea Shreeram Mill, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013	Name; PAN No. & address of Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter of Promoter
oor Near	
21-01-2015	Date of becoming Promoter Fart of promoter Group.
5955-0.78%	No. and % of shares/ voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of promoter Group.
22-01-2015	Date of intimation to company
Share Purchase agreement dated 30th August, 2014	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public) rights/preferential-offer etc.)
N.	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with mount of the trade was executed through who of the TM
A.	Exchange on which the trade was executed
5,585	Buy quantity
00.272.02'81'	Buy value

Signature

J.P.: Agarwal & Sons (HUF)

Name: